Model/Specifications
How to Order
Speed Controller Adjustable by Flat Head
Screwdriver: Standard Type
Series AS�2�0-D
Elbow Type (Metal Body)
JIS Symbol
1/410-32 UNFPort size
Applicable cylinder bore size (mm)
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Number of needle rotations
Effective area (mm2)
1/8 1/4 3/8
32, 40, 50, 63
1/2
80, 10020, 25, 32, 406, 10, 16, 20, 25
AS12�0-M5 AS12�0-U10/32Specifications Model
Air
1.5 MPa
1 MPa
0.1 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
105
1.6
1700
26
920
14
460
7
230
3.5
Note 1) Flow rate values are measured at 0.5 MPa and 20°C.
Note 2) Meter-out and meter-in types can be visually differentiated by the flow direction symbol on
             the resin body.
Note 3) Brass parts are all electroless nickel plated, provided as standard.
01 SAS 2 0 0
Body size
1
2
3
4
M5 standard
1/8,1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
2
Type